HARP Workshop Schedule
June 201
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SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

2

10

Romance and Intimacy Retreat
*Pre-Requisite Required

1

Romance and Intimacy Retreat
*Pre-Requisite Required

12

Romance and Intimacy Retreat
*Pre-Requisite Required

13

14

15

16

17

18

Spanish Active Choices

HARP Classroom

1601 E. Alton Gloor Blvd. Bldg. A
Brownsville, TX 78526

8:00 am - 5:00 pm

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

English Active Choices

HARP Classroom

1601 E. Alton Gloor Blvd. Bldg. A
Brownsville, TX 78526

8:00 am - 5:00 pm

Spanish Active Adults

HARP Classroom

1601 E. Alton Gloor Blvd. Bldg. A
Brownsville, TX 78526

8:00 am - 5:00 pm

26

27

28

29

30

Please call 544-7165 to R.S.V.P, or
e-mail: marodriguez@harpcc.com for more information!




